CO:f#RZE (67.5 /80 F)
67.5 7+/80 J+ COAMAL 7R i@ N AR E, TREITHHIC (BE)

L= it

67.5 7+/80 F+ COAMIMA T McHE CRERR K KRG e ) F T [lE KK &
g, RAMHALETE, R EMN 16 M. KK EAER, @il CoMMmA
(100 B 4 1) 2 8 4 1) KRR T

67.5 F+/80 F+ CO AN AE L 30 /7 :0Ua 3l, FFJa KGRI KK
SPERNERE, HEJEREENEENEE RS,

AN TR KTV IR 1) 308 3 gk 7 2 ) K K T R A VO

2 AR
Wi A%
TAEA ZEARR (CO»
TAEES 140bar (2030 &%/ T 7 9E5))
RIS K Sy 210bar (3045 B/ ~FJ5 %)
WG CEIRED -20°C £+40°C (-4°F & 104°F)
VO G ED -20°C ZE+50°C (-4°F & 122°F)
G R E b YN 67.5 F+/80 TR
F= 5 His /225 30
COAM (QRV-TD B, RKEEFRHE) : Z L= &5 214-113_008
5 AR
235barCOL/IG BUHAY (W21.8x3/4x375) = Z WA= fid B 211-210_001
WE4 MFREREE: 20 m it 15 214-210_001
REEE
1.6kg/1.9kg FREZE B EH: 207~ P4 214-210_003
140barM300 ZUEEIR A : 2 WL~ Sl Bl 5 214-220_001
e
M300 Quantum BYEEFE : S W™= S Ui 5 211-220_009
Re 2 S~7-St-PT MR 58 H ). 2 W= MUt W45 214-322_001
58 Rk
G2 %~} Quantum BB S W77 RULHIT 211-322_004

R R Ak o S AR B ) R A S A A !

11




Co, ST mEH

PR WA/ B3R
G RE b E 2 WL S U A S 214-430_003
R KM
TR RAT R MR IS A & . 2 07 i W5 214-430_001
PREEZEE S 20 m it 4 214-720_001
HoAh ELA i M10x90 HEEFIZFE I E Y S 2 77 S A 15 590-100_003
2 gt e 4 635050, S UL S 590-700_002

3.R~

PiEA R~F (2R
I vE R 350 (13.78)
FR A R4S HAhbrE (1 5161-15.6 £5)

12

350

(13.78)

MR [ KEL (EXEEH
2 600 (23.62)
3 900 (35.43)

67.51: ~1915 (75.39)
80 I: ~2150 (84.65)

1200 (47.24)

1500 (59.06>

1800 (70.87)

-
~ =

2100 (82.68)

2400 (94.49)

2700 (106.3)

10

3000 (118.11>

11

3300 (129.92>

12

3600 (141.73)

13

3900 (153.54)

14

4200 (165.35)

15

4500 (177.17)

16

4800 (188.98)




NIKING

EBFARIRIARA
IR ALK VL
1 S P -
2 PREZEEACED (67.5 FHNMH 1.6kg, 80 AWM 1.9ke) -
3 WE4/WE4-L RUFRE 6 H -
4.1 MB8x20 75 FURET/8.4 Fiks # el DIN601 ARifESRET, ik
42 DIN125-B 7 8.4 HUk 444 ] AN
5 2 S A -
6 SRR SR -
7 Re 2 FE~]#1H/G2 55~} Quantum A4 -
8 RUB 2 %i~f 5e 8L HE U R -
9 140barDN50 M300/Quantum %! 45 i &5 -
10 Re 2 P #3L/G2 94~) Quantum U H2 3k -
11 M300 L34 -
12 67.5 J+/80 T+ K K7 AR AELE -
13 14x23x2 L %5 B -
14 CO/IG/W21/375 B -
15 18.5x13x2 £F 4LV FIF W21 B 0
16 KKV -
QRV BRI 1R -
17 TRtk It 02 MM T PR %
it M10x90 FEEF IR (18 5E 3 =5 -

S
B 1

7

IRIH R ()R Y B A K !

13



CO, S~ RAR

4.COAMIRZE (67.5 F/80 F)

2 23| 4| 5| 6| 8| 9|10|11]12[13[14]|15]16
LiTA o 42 F R T e e e e I e I I B A o I I I
B " . - T I R I Y S
pait ER W | M| R B | R M| | R | O | R R R | R | R
1 W S 931200 2134|5689 |10]11|12]13]14] 15|16
67.5L4NHA 1.6kg
769548 2134|5689 |10]11]12]13|14]15]/]16
R B Wi bR
2
8OL £ 1.9kg
772291 2013145689 |10]11]12]13|14]15]/]16
R B Wi B bR
3 | WE4 BIFREREE 888802 2 3|4 |5]6|8 |9 |10]|11]12]13]|14]| 15|16
DIN601 FrifE
4.1 | M8x20 4% /N1H 212538 616|688 |8 |10|10]|10]|10|14]|14]| 14 |14
24T
DIN125-B %! 8.4
4.2 | HUASBEEE AN 109837 121121216 |16[16] 20|20 |20 | 20 [28]|28| 28 |28
Erte]
5 | MREZEE M 771328 1t |11 |1|1]1 1 1 L l1]1]1 |1
6 SEE SR 871750 Lt 1|1 |1|1]1 1 1 L j1]1]1 |1
Re 2 9E~1 0 1E/G2
7 | ¥~} Quantum 7 870046 926526 1 T T T S I A A S
Eig
RUB 2 #i~f 528 U
8 920796 2012333444 4]|5]|5]|5]|51]5s
A2
140barDN50-2-M3
00 T 885301 926612 1loloj1]|]olo|lolo]o]o]o]o|lO]|oO
140barDN50-3-M3
9 00 T i 885302 926613 ojltfloft1]|2lo]|32]1]o0]|3]2|11]o0
140barDN50-4-M3
00 T 885304 926614 olo|l1]loflol2]lo| 1|23 ]|1|2]|3]4
10 Rcz%/gf%% 870125 926533 ololol| 1|1 |1l2l2]2]2|3|3]3]3
. M300-2 754644 trlolol1]olo|lolo|o]o]o|o|loO]|oO
1T | g
Bk M300-3 754656 oj1]o]|1]|2|l01]3]2 1 o |32 11]0

14




EH5 23| 4|5|6| 8] 9|10|11]12[13[14]|15]16
LiVA 21T S T A e o 0 e A A B A
B " . G I I R I = = O - (= = I
b ER AR A SR AR S AR AR AR AR AL A A A
i M300-4 754668 ojlofl1]olol2]o| 1] 2]3]|1]2]|3]|4
67.5L Zd%: HEZE
H.6751 226270
12 201212133344 4]|4]|5]|5]|51]5s
8OL & #%: HEZE H
ool 871300
R 14x23x2
13 S T 34 149890 2134|5689 10]11]12]13|14]15]16
14 W 927968 2013145689 10]11]12]13|14]15]/]16
CO2/1G/W21/375
SRR 18.5x13x2
15 74 (HT 149970 2034|5689 10|11 ]|12]13]14]|15]16
W21...)
16/ CO, - His
17 | QRV-TD.EU PS 214-113 008 2013|4568 9 |10]|11]12]13[14]|15]16
BB 12x0.1
- | %Jr DVGW % 842673 1 T T T T T T S T A A S
a12m
1 i BEL R it
i 876530 T T O T S I A A S
- | reed il PR
PA N Lkl ARl 886376 2134|568 |9 |10]11|12]13]14] 15|16
%§®
5 78 B Wi
- | subbolt M10x90 770221 4|44 |l6|6|6| 8| 8| 8| 8 |10/10]10]10
/n
- B 2n 635050 Lt 1 1|1 |1]1 1 1 L j1]1]1 |1
- FMH CO,” 930850 1 T T T T T T S T A A S
V7
O FH 6 B B M KK e . @ISR E>3 SRAE R (886027 ST iR/ SRR )
A -CO, HLB 1B (930874 5 /930875 3 i)
@1 FH 3 7 fink 2 BRAS T o I 2R K B FE s S -CO, Byt Zz 35 & (930851 3 Fi/ B ST i)
HEE<3 A -140barM300 B 1 B (886318 {3 fiii/918374

OF3h —F AR HL It o LA 4Lk SChiD

FEE BT RS (888807 3 AR/ ST )

R R Ak o S AR B ) R A S A A ! 15



	CO₂钢瓶架（67.5升/80升）
	1.产品概述
	2.技术数据
	3.尺寸
	部件标识说明

	4.CO₂钢瓶架（67.5升/80升）


